Partienplan
Nord West - C3

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron
Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse
1 Smiling Snakes Frohsinn Rest. Hauptstr. 83
2 Speedy Dart Highspeed Cafe Oberwilerstr. 22
3 DCElToro Billiard Dreispitz Rest.  Reinacherstr. 105
4 MP - Darter 1 Billiard Dreispitz Rest.  Reinacherstr. 105
5 DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2 Dart Point Binningen Baslerstr. 52
6 Lollipop Darters Billiard Dreispitz Rest.  Reinacherstr. 105
7 BS Nelson Nelson Pub Gerbergésslein 2
8 DC Desperados Killer Royal Cafe Bar Guterstrasse 92
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 Smiling Snakes Stoeckli, Paul
2 Speedy Dart Weber, Enrico
3 DCElToro Seiffert, Nicole
4 MP - Darter 1 Timeus, Daniel
5 DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2 Selinger, Stefan
6 Lollipop Darters Senn, Claudia
7 BS Nelson Heinzelmann, Thomas
8 DC Desperados Killer Siegenthaler, Thomas
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Smiling Snakes - Speedy Dart
DC El Toro - MP-Darter 1
DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2 - Lollipop Darters
BS Nelson - DC Desperados Killer
2 MP - Darter 1 - Smiling Snakes
Speedy Dart - DCEIToro
Lollipop Darters - BS Nelson
DC Desperados Killer - DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
3 DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2 - Speedy Dart
DC Desperados Killer -  MP-Darter 1
Smiling Snakes - Lollipop Darters
DC El Toro - BS Nelson
4 BS Nelson - Speedy Dart
DC El Toro - Lollipop Darters
MP - Darter 1 - DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
Smiling Snakes - DC Desperados Killer
5 Speedy Dart - MP - Darter1
Lollipop Darters - DC Desperados Killer
DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2 - BS Nelson
DC El Toro - Smiling Snakes
6 Lollipop Darters - Speedy Dart
MP - Darter 1 - BS Nelson
DC Desperados Killer - DC El Toro
Smiling Snakes - DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
7 Speedy Dart - DC Desperados Killer

Lollipop Darters
DC El Toro
Smiling Snakes

MP - Darter 1
DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
BS Nelson

Tel: 027 934 24 32
079 206 45 56

Handy:

PLZ Ort

4147 Aesch
4102 Binningen
4053 Basel
4053 Basel
4102 Binningen
4053 Basel
4051 Basel
4053 Basel
Telefon

076 425 74 86

076 455 16 16
076 517 17 03

077 458 65 08

079 242 29 99

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

17.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2010
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

061 751 16 25
07971281 28
078 637 50 86
078 637 50 86
078 81279 94

078 637 50 86
061 500 01 03
079 725 45 00

Handy

079 274 92 63
076 425 74 86
076 455 16 16
076 517 17 03
079 356 39 16
077 458 65 08
079 747 43 69
078 786 67 68

Termin

04.03.2010 Donnerstag
02.03.2010 Dienstag
04.03.2010 Donnerstag
04.03.2010 Donnerstag
09.03.2010 Dienstag
09.03.2010 Dienstag
11.03.2010 Donnerstag
11.03.2010 Donnerstag
18.03.2010 Donnerstag
18.03.2010 Donnerstag
18.03.2010 Donnerstag
16.03.2010 Dienstag
25.03.2010 Donnerstag
23.03.2010 Dienstag
23.03.2010 Dienstag
25.03.2010 Donnerstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag
01.04.2010 Donnerstag
01.04.2010 Donnerstag
30.03.2010 Dienstag
08.04.2010 Donnerstag
06.04.2010 Dienstag
08.04.2010 Donnerstag
08.04.2010 Donnerstag
13.04.2010 Dienstag
15.04.2010 Donnerstag
13.04.2010 Dienstag
15.04.2010 Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Speedy Dart

MP - Darter 1

Lollipop Darters

DC Desperados Killer
Smiling Snakes

DC El Toro

BS Nelson

DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
Speedy Dart

MP - Darter 1

Lollipop Darters

BS Nelson

Speedy Dart

Lollipop Darters

DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
DC Desperados Killer
MP - Darter 1

DC Desperados Killer
BS Nelson

Smiling Snakes
Speedy Dart

BS Nelson

DC El Toro

DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
DC Desperados Killer
MP - Darter 1

DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
BS Nelson

Smiling Snakes

DC El Toro

DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
BS Nelson

MP - Darter 1

Speedy Dart

Lollipop Darters

DC Desperados Killer
DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
DC Desperados Killer
Smiling Snakes

DC El Toro

BS Nelson

DC El Toro

MP - Darter 1

Smiling Snakes
Speedy Dart

Lollipop Darters

DC Schlumpf - Dyyfeli 2
DC El Toro

Lollipop Darters

MP - Darter 1

DC Desperados Killer
Smiling Snakes
Speedy Dart

Lollipop Darters

DC El Toro

Smiling Snakes

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20.04.2010
20.04.2010
22.04.2010
22.04.2010
29.04.2010
27.04.2010
29.04.2010
29.04.2010
04.05.2010
04.05.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
11.05.2010
13.05.2010
13.05.2010
13.05.2010
18.05.2010
20.05.2010
20.05.2010
20.05.2010
25.05.2010
27.05.2010
25.05.2010
27.05.2010
03.06.2010
01.06.2010
03.06.2010
03.06.2010

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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